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Aargauer Meisterschaften

21. - 23. Februar 2020 Aarau

Einzelwettkampfe Nachwuchs Gewehr 10m

Stufe 1

Rang
1

O N O WDN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Vorname

Emily
Patrick
Leo

Imran
Sofia
Francesco
Suchanya
Philipp
Nanda
Luka
Davud
Ahmet
Zachary
Noe

Thea
Shruthi
Kevin
Jonas
Said
René
Yannic
Ruben
Elena
Laura

Mia
Jason
Kim

Lejla

Levi
Deniz
Yven
Silas
Leon
Damian
Raphael
Jan
Jamal
Maximilian
Sulejman
Damian
Noah
Rafael Ethan
Iris
Alexander
Eliah
David

Name

Thir
Zimmerli
Staudacher
Sijamhodzic
Schweizer
Tres

Sigrist
Bredanger
Bender
Rozman
Mehmedagic
Karaoglu
Cameron
Peter
Riniker
Alexander
Zweifel
Obrist
Aydinoglu
Widmer
Huber
Rutimann
Hug

Chirulli
Suter

Senn
Schumacher
Silajdija
Huwiler
Aydinoglu
Gerster

Ott

Feusi

Brand
Schilter
Kabakovitch
Mustafa
Starck
Sijamhodzic
Duric

Ming

Kuhn
Burgherr
Burkhalter
Meier
Zumsteg

Jg Verein

10
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
09
09
08
07
09
06
09
08
06
09
09
06
08
08
06
09
08
08
08
09
08
06
10
08
07
11
07
11
09
07
09
10
08
10
09
08
09
08

Oberentfelden
Oberentfelden
Mettauertal
Oberentfelden
Suhr
Oberentfelden
Frick
Mettauertal
Obersiggenthal
Obersiggenthal
Oberentfelden
Zufikon
Obersiggenthal
Zufikon

Suhr
Obersiggenthal
Zufikon
Obersiggenthal
Suhr
Murgenthal
Frick

Buchs

Zufikon

Suhr

Buchs
Obersiggenthal
Buchs

Suhr

Zufikon

Suhr
Muri-Freiamt
Murgenthal
Suhr

Suhr

Frick

Suhr
Obersiggenthal
Suhr
Oberentfelden
Obersiggenthal
Zufikon
Wettingen-Wurenlos
Dintikon
Murgenthal
Eien-Kleindéttingen
Mettauertal

P1

92
91
86
85
88
86
75
81
83
84
82
77
84
74
76
81
78
78
80
80
73
79
79
77
70
70
75
80
70
73
76
76
71
75
73
74
74
71
76
65
67
69
75
76
69
71

P2

92
91
94
92
89
87
94
87
85
84
79
83
76
85
83
78
80
77
75
73
79
72
72
73
79
79
74
69
78
75
72
72
76
72
73
72
72
74
67
76
74
72
66
63
69
67

IZ Total Auszeichnung

184 Goldmedaille
182 Silbermedaille
180 Bronzemedaille
177 Gold
177 Gold
173 Gold
169 Gold
168 Gold
168 Gold
168 Gold
161 Silber
160 Silber
160 Silber
159 Silber
159 Silber
159 Silber
158 Silber
155 Silber
155 Silber
153 Silber
152 Silber
151 Silber
151 Silber
150 Silber
149 Bronze
149 Bronze
149 Bronze
149 Bronze
148 Bronze
148 Bronze
148 Bronze
148 Bronze
147 Bronze
147 Bronze
146 Bronze
146 Bronze
146 Bronze
145 Bronze
143 Bronze
141 Bronze
141 Bronze
141 Bronze
141 Bronze
139 Bronze
138 Bronze
138 Bronze


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand
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Aargauer Meisterschaften

21. - 23. Februar 2020 Aarau

Einzelwettkampfe Nachwuchs Gewehr 10m

Adyaan
Nicola
Lyn
Leo
Dominic
Noah
Jenny
Daniel
Silvan
Kyle
Jan

Qureshi
Waullschleger
Honegger
Alberti
Sethe
Feusi
Heller
Kyburz
Ulshofer
Egli

Borer

08
07
06
06
08
09
07
08
06
09
06

Obersiggenthal
Murgenthal
Buchs
Zufikon
Muri-Freiamt
Suhr
Rupperswil
Rupperswil
Zufikon
Zufikon
Murgenthal

74
66
64
57
56
60
48
45
59
53
46

61
67
65
70
60
55
64
66
52
49
54

135
133
129
127
116
115
112
111
111
102
100

Bronze
Bronze
keine
keine
keine
keine
keine
keine
keine
keine
keine


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand
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Aargauer Meisterschaften
21. - 23. Februar 2020 Aarau

Einzelwettkampfe Nachwuchs Gewehr 10m

Stufe 2

Rang

O N O WDN -

- A A
W N =~ O ©

Vorname

Micha
Fiona
Nina
Severin
Tom
Dominic
Selma
Lazar
Ryan
Gabriel
Elia
Madison
Jill

Name

W thrich
Kitanovic
Staudacher
Kuster
Burri
Beerli
Slembek
Todorovic
Durante
Stirnimann
Lehmann
Bleiker
Surer

Jg Verein

06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
06
06
06
07

Oberentfelden
Mettauertal
Mettauertal
Wettingen-Wrenlos
Muri-Freiamt
Wettingen-Wrenlos
Obersiggenthal
Obersiggenthal
Obersiggenthal
Muri-Freiamt
Wettingen-Wurenlos
Muri-Freiamt
Muri-Freiamt

P1

93
90
88
82
86
74
77
60
56
64
61
52
62

P2

95
93
89
84
73
75
65
63
66
58
59
67
47

IZ Total Auszeichnung

188 Goldmedaille
183 Silbermedaille
177 Bronzemedaille
166 Gold

159 Gold

149 Silber

142 Silber

123 Bronze

122 Bronze

122 Bronze

120 Bronze

119 Bronze

109 keine



@ Aargauer Meisterschaften

—— 21. - 23. Februar 2020 Aarau

Einzelwettkampfe Nachwuchs Gewehr 10m

Stufe 3

Rang Vorname Name Jg Verein P1 P2 IZ Total Auszeichnung
1 Yasmin Mader 04 Wettingen-Wiirenlos 97 94 191 Goldmedaille
2 Saskia Zoller 03 Menziken-Burg 92 92 184 Silbermedaille
3 Leya Alexander 05 Obersiggenthal 89 94 183 Bronzemedaille
4 Patrizia Schneider 04 Muri-Freiamt 90 92 182 Gold
5 Anupama Anburajan 05 Obersiggenthal 90 91 181 Gold
6 Joel Muiller 05 Menziken-Burg 90 90 180 Gold
7 Maurice Pouchon 03 Obersiggenthal 92 88 180 Gold
8 Alma lliescu 05 Obersiggenthal 94 86 180 Gold
9 Sarah Bigler 03 Buchs 83 96 179 Gold
10 Ana Marija Pavlovic 05 Obersiggenthal 89 89 178 Gold
11 Michel Hirt 03 Obersiggenthal 89 89 178 Gold
12 Naomi Filiatre 05 Wettingen-Wiirenlos 92 86 178 Gold
13 Fabian Untersee 03 Eien-Kleindéttingen 87 89 176 Gold
14 Maja Egloff 03 Wettingen-Wiirenlos 90 85 175 Gold
15 Bhavya Sahni 03 Wettingen-Wiirenlos 84 88 172 Gold
16 Leonardo Galassi 03 Obersiggenthal 85 86 171 Gold
17 Darain Anjum 05 Obersiggenthal 85 83 168 Gold
18 Mathias Werder 03 Zufikon 85 83 168 Gold
19 Idris Zuncevski 04 Zufikon 79 88 167 Gold
20 Marino Wildhaber 03 Buchs 82 85 167 Gold
21 Kilian Belohlavek 04 Wettingen-Wdarenlos 83 84 167 Gold
22 Alessio Migliaccio 05 Wettingen-Wiirenlos 85 81 166 Gold
23 Sukrit Sahni 05 Wettingen-Wiirenlos 78 87 165 Gold
24 lLars Morgenthaler 04 Oberentfelden 78 86 164 Silber
25 Simon Croci 05 Wettingen-Wiirenlos 79 77 156 Silber
26 Mina Simic 04 Obersiggenthal 79 76 155 Silber
27 lwen Markwalder 05 Wettingen-Warenlos 70 83 153 Silber
28 Dominik Hartmann 03 Suhr 75 78 153 Silber
29 Nicolas Suter 05 Suhr 76 75 151 Silber
30 Dominik Rozman 04 Obersiggenthal 72 78 150 Silber
31 Dominik Bredanger 05 Mettauertal 74 71 145 Bronze
32 Michael Zimmerli 05 Oberentfelden 73 69 142 Bronze
33 Samira Baumann 04 Zufikon 77 62 139 Bronze

34 Amy Rohr 05 Suhr 66 55 121 keine


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand


Roland Brand
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Aargauer Meisterschaften

21. - 23. Februar 2020 Aarau

Einzelwettkampfe Nachwuchs Gewehr 10m

Stufe 4

Rang

© 00 NO O~ WDN -

Vorname

Selina
Marion
Geri
Vanessa
Luca
Sarah
Lucy-Lu
Samuel
Silas

Name

Koch
Obrist
Zoller
Zircher
Mohler
Bhend
Groner
Vogeli
Schubert

Jg Verein

00
02
01
01
01
01
02
02
02

Muri-Freiamt

Muhen
Menziken-Burg
Obersiggenthal
Buchs
Wettingen-Wrenlos
Wettingen-Wrenlos
Wettingen-Wurenlos
Suhr

P1

95
97
97
95
93
87
88
74
72

P2

100
98
95
93
88
93
92
78
72

IZ Total Auszeichnung

14
11

195 Goldmedaille
195 Silbermedaille
192 Bronzemedaille
188 Gold

181 Silber

180 Silber

180 Silber

152 keine

144 keine


Roland Brand



